
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Nov 18-23 Mon-Sat V Dupo Tourney Dupo TBD 

Nov 26 Tues JV/V Marissa Home 6:15 

Dec 2 Mon V New Athens Away 6:00 

Dec 3 Tues JV/V Chester Home 6:15 

Dec 9 Mon JV/V Belleville West Home 6:15 

Dec 13 Fri JV/V Maryville Christian Home 6:15 

Dec 16-21 Mon-Sat V Candy Cane Classic Home 6:00/7:30 

Dec 26-28 Th-Sat V Holiday Tournament Away TBD 

Jan 7 Tues JV/V Father McGivney Home 6:15 

Jan 9 Thur JV/V Metro East Lutheran Home 6:15 

Jan 11 Sat JV/V East Alton Wood River Away 10:00 

Jan 15 Wed JV/V Roxana Home 6:15 

Jan 21 Tues JV/V Steeleville Away 6:00 

Jan 23 Thur JV/V Althoff Home 6:15 

Jan 27 Mon V Trico Away 6:00 

Jan 30 Thur V/JV Bunker Hill Away 6:00 

Feb 3 Mon JV/V Waterloo Home 6:15 

Feb 5 Wed JV/V Red Bud Away 6:00 

Feb 10 Mon JV/V Dupo Away 6:00 

Feb 12 Wed JV/V Sparta Home 6:00 

Feb 15 Sat V Regionals TBD TBD 

 

 

*Subject to Change              10/29/2024 


